2024 BDA AT-A-GLANCE CALENDAR

The BDA at-a-glance calendar provides a high-level look at recurring BDA meetings and events. This is a planning document to build awareness about BDA
activities, coordinate actions between decision-making groups, and serve as a resource when aligning the BDA’s work to other initiatives. Note: Recurring
BDA meetings and events include breaks and are subject to change. This at-a-glance calendar will be updated to reflect changes throughout the year. See
the version number and date below the calendar to check its relevancy.

Last update: Jan 23, 2023

Draft version: 3

S M T W T F
BE: ¢ s
7 8 9 10 11 12
14 P 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 31

JULY

S M T W T F

. P

21 22 23 24 ) 26
28 29 30 31

. Federal Holiday #

S
6

13
20
27

13
20
27

S M T W T

1111213 14 15

4 5

F

1 2
B -

16

S
3

10
17

i) 15| 20 |21 PPARERRD)

2526 27 28 29

AUGUST

S M T W

4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

-
Land Use & Livability Cmte Leadership Check-in | # | Transportation Cmte Leadership Check-in
L.

16

10
17

22 23 24
29 30 31

S M T W T F

1
s s 7 s
10 11 12 13 14 15
17|18 FEJERY 21 22
24 25 |1 27 B 29

31

SEPTEMBER

M T W T F

s
1 I s s
89 10 11 12 13

15 16 pWARER 19 20

16
23
30

14
21

22 23 28

29 30

S M T W T F

N 2 |z [P

28 29 30

OCTOBER

&Y 14 15 [16 [

20 21 [ 23 P 25

27 28 .29 30 31

S
6

13
20
27

12
19
26

S M T W T

-

H:
5.6 %8 9 10
1213 | 14 EEY 16 17

19 20 B3] 22 Y 24

26 BB 29 30 31

NOVEMBER
S M T W T F

1
Y s | [

S 7 8
10

1211311415
17 18 22

24 25 26 27 pry 29

11
18
25

N O

©o

16

30

MEETINGS & EVENTS DAY OF MONTH  TIME MEETINGS & EVENTS DATE TIME

3rd Tue 7:30 - 9:00 am 47 Tue 7:30 - 9:00 am
1st Wed 12:00 - 1:00 pm Sep 2527 NA

3rd Wed 12:00 - 1:00 pm 4% Thy 12:00 - 1:00 pm
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE

S M T W T F

2 3 s 7

9 10 11 12 13 14

TIEY] 15 | 19 | 20 [BH

23 24 B 26 P54 28
30
DECEMBER

S M. T W T F
1 2 I s s
RN 10 | 11 EPIRE!
15 16 [fRf 18 19 20
22 23 24 P 26 27
29 30 31

-
| # 1Ground Level Group Leadership Check-in

[¢e)

15
22
29

14
21
28



	TIME
	Downtown Talks
	Annual Celebration
	Study Tour
	Ground Level Group

	DATE
	MEETINGS & EVENTS
	TIME
	Board of Directors
	Executive Committee
	Land Use & Livability Cmte
	Transportation Cmte

	DAY OF MONTH
	MEETINGS & EVENTS

