2024 BDA AT-A-GLANCE CALENDAR

The BDA at-a-glance calendar provides a high-level look at recurring BDA meetings and events. This is a planning document to build awareness about BDA activities, coordinate actions between decision-making groups, and serve as a resource when aligning the BDA's work to other initiatives. *Note:* Recurring BDA meetings and events include breaks and are subject to change. This at-a-glance calendar will be updated to reflect changes throughout the year. See the version number and date below the calendar to check its relevancy.

Draft version: 3 // Last update: Jan 23, 2023

MEETINGS & EVENTS Board of Directors								DAY OF MONTH						TIME						Ν	MEETINGS & EVENTS								[DATE					TIME						
								3rd Tue 1st Tue 1st Wed 3rd Wed					7:30 – 9:00 am					Downtown Talks										4 th Tue					7:30 – 9:00 am								
Executive Committee														7:30 – 9:00 am 12:00 – 1:00 pm					Annual Celebration Study Tour									Feb 8 Sep 25 – 27					į	5:00 pm							
Land Use & Livability Cmte																																	NA								
Transportation Cmte							12:00 – 1:00 pm						Ground Level Group									4 th Thu					12:00 – 1:00 pm														
JANUARY FEE						BRL	RUARY					M	MARCH						APRIL							M	MAY					JUNE									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6					1	2	3						1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6				1	2	3	4							1
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
28	29	30	31				25	26	27	28	29			24	25	26	27	28	29	30	28	29	30					26	27	28	29	30	31		23	24	25	26	27	28	29
														31																					30						
JULY AU							UGUST S						SE	SEPTEMBER						OCTOBER NOV							DVE	MBER					DECEMBER								

Federal Holiday

28 29 30 31

M T W T F S

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 **15 16 17** 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27



25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 | 29 | 30

1 2

9 10

7 8

11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

S M T W

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

S M T W



S M T W T F

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 **15** 16 **17** 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31



8 9

S M T W

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 2

29 30 31

S M T W

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 **25** 26 27 28 29 30